DUNDLOD VIDYAPEETH, DUNDLOD

DUNDLOD - 333 702 (RAJ.), Ph. - 252695, 252580

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-2024 (DAY SCHOLARS) UKG to XII

Class	Particulars	Total Fee Amount	1st April FIRST	1st Sept SECOND	Concession to girls students in Second Inst.	Total Fee (Girls)	Total Fee (Boys)
		14,800	9,000	5,800	3,000	11,800	14,800
L	Tuition Fee	21,700	14,000	7,700	4,000	17,700	21,700
		21,700	14,000	7,700	4,000	17,700	21,700
II - V		25,400	17,000	8,400	4,000	21,400	25,400
		25,400	17,000	8,400	4,000	21,400	25,400
VI - VIII	Tuition Fee	33,000	23,000	10,000	6,000	27,000	33,000
		33,000	23,000	10,000	6,000	27,000	33,000
IX - X	Tuition Fee	39,800	25,100	14,700	6,000	33,800.00	39,800
		39,800	25,100	14,700	6,000	33,800	39,800
XI - XII	Tuition Fee	43,600	27,000	16,600	7,000	36,600.00	43,600
		43,600	27,000	16,600	7,000	36,600	43,600

Bus Transportaion Charges: Extra as per distance

For New Admission

Rs. 6150/- (Prospectus Rs. 150/-, Registration Fee Rs. 1000/-, Admission Fee Rs. 2,500/-,

Caution Money Rs. 2500/-, [Refundable] to be paid at the time of admission.)

NOTE:

IF FEE is not paid within 50 days from the due date, LATE Fee @ Rs. 50/- per day will be charged from the

due date till the day of payment upto 2 months from the due date, failing which the student will be sent back home.

DECORPTION OF THE PROPERTY DUNDLOD-333702

Sen Son CBSE Affiliater

DUMD: 0D-333702

<u>DUNDLOD VIDYAPEETH , DUNDLOD</u> <u>DUNDLOD - 333 702 (RAJ.)</u>

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-2024 (BOARDERS)

Classes	Particulars	Amount	1st April 1st Sept		Total			
			FIRST	SECOND	Total	For New Admission		
ř	Boarding & Lodging	60,000	30,000	30,000	60,000	Prospectus Fee Rs. 150/- Registration Fee Rs. 1000/-		
	School Fee	21,700	14,000	7,700	21,700	Admission Fee Rs. 2,500/- Caution Money Rs. 2,500/-		
		81,700	44,000	37,700	81,700	Rs. 6,150/-		
II-V	Boarding & Lodging	70,000	35,000	35,000	70,000	Note:- with the first Installment of new admission, lst installment fee shall be payable in advance.		
	School Fee	25,400	17,000	8,400	25,400			
		95,400	52,000	43,400	95,400	Personal Money Rs. 25,000/-		
VI - VIII	Boarding & Lodging	75,000	40,000	35,000	75,000	1. With 1st Installment of fee payable Rs. 15,000/- 2. With 2nd installment of fee payable Rs. 10,000/		
	School Fee	33,000	23,000	10,000	33,000			
		108,000	63,000	45,000	108,000	N. B.		
IX - X	Boarding & Lodging	80,000	40,000	40,000	80,000	Caution money refundable. If Total fee of whole year is paid in one time till 15 May then 5% cash.		
	School Fee	39,800	25,100	14,700	39,800			
		119,800	65,100	54,700	119,800	3. If fee not paid within 50 days from the due date. LATE FEE @ Rs. 50/		
XI - XII	Boarding & Lodging	90,000	45,000	45,000	90,000			
	School Fee	43,600	27,000	16,600	43,600	per day will be charged from the date till payment.		
	1	133,600	72,000	61,600	133,600	1		

DESTRICT DE MOCOD VIDYAPEETO PUNDLOD - 333762

Ser 301 CBSE Affiliated DUND 00-333702

Dec 191 1 see